AGAINST THE COMPANY AND ITS CONTRACTORS, SUPPLIERS, 

SUBCONTRACTORS, AND OTHER AGENTS SHALL NOT UNDER ANY 

CIRCUMSTANCES WHATSOEVER EXCEED THE LESSER OF THE AMOUNT OF THE 

PURCHASE ORDER, INCLUDING ANY AND ALL CHANGES THERETO, OR THE 

AMOUNT OF TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($250,000).   

12.  Insurance 

During the performance of the Work, the Company shall obtain and maintain the following 

insurance: 

a.  Workman's Compensation Insurance and Employer's Liability Insurance as 

required by law; 

b.  Comprehensive General Liability Insurance with a limit of $1,000,000 each